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A000820387 DEBAPRIYA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  20  572.00  96.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106240 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  16  560.00  92.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057265 SANKHA  MUKHERJEE Male No  3 3 UR  9  540.00  90.00  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926013 AYUSH  CHATTERJEE Male No  4 4 UR  24  522.00  85.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134264 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  5  2 5 SC  2  521.00  83.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982948 TRISHAGNI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  6 6 UR  5  509.00  90.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037784 SHAHIN  SABIR Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  2  484.00  86.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540647 SUBHRANIL  ROY Male No  8  3 8 SC  15  474.00  81.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251963 SHREYA  DEUTY Female No  9  2 9 OBC-B  2  474.00  80.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000423 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  10  4 10 SC  2  470.00  85.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230702 RIYA  PAUL Female No  11 11 UR  4  470.00  83.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426991 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  12  5 12 SC  8  470.00  77.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832027 KAUSHIK  DUTTA Male No  13 13 UR  4  468.00  81.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721719 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  14 14 UR  19  466.00  80.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000876026 SAYANTIKA  MAJEE Female No  15 15 UR  5  465.00  85.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940549 SOURADIP  SARKAR Male No  16 16 UR  9  465.00  72.00  7124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540714 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  17  3 17 OBC-B  13  463.00  80.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633754 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  18  4 18 OBC-B  4  461.00  82.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375887 BRISTY  MONDAL Female No  19 19 UR  4  456.00  70.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724250 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  20  6 20 SC  6  447.00  77.00  7867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758884 KOYEL  RAM Female No  21 21 UR  4  443.00  76.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517889 MANTASHA  ANWAR Female No  22 22 UR  3  441.00  73.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982456 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  23  7 23 SC  3  440.00  68.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276204 DEBOJYOTI  KABIRAJ Male No  24 24 UR  7  436.00  78.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081028 TITHI  PATRA Female No  25  8 25 SC  16  430.00  68.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282850 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  26  9 26 SC  7  430.00  68.00  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161039 SUSMITA  SAU Female No  27 27 UR  4  429.00  75.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919837 PRERANA  DAS Female No  28  5 28 OBC-B  9  427.00  67.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000310937 PIU  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  3  426.00  68.00  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331039 ADRIYA  SARDAR Female No  30  10 30 SC  4  425.00  62.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766614 LIPIKA  OJHA Female No  31 31 UR  4  423.00  74.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376955 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  32 32 UR  5  422.00  76.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091130 KAKON  NASKAR Female No  33  11 33 SC  3  419.00  75.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252425 SOUMYASRI  NASKAR Male No  34  12 34 SC  3  419.00  71.00  7383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647109 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  35  6 35 OBC-B  17  415.00  68.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374152 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  36 36 UR  3  414.00  74.00  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864929 TRISHITA  GHOSH Female No  37 37 UR  5  414.00  70.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198982 ANKITA  SAREN Female No  38  1 38 ST  25  410.00  75.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808254 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  39  2 39 OBC-A  17  410.00  71.00  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125780 KOYEL  HAZRA Female No  40 40 UR  2  407.00  77.00  7153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660809 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  41  13 41 SC  2  407.00  71.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856948 JIBANDIP  SINGH Male No  42  2 42 ST  11  405.00  73.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001656678 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  43 43 UR  10  405.00  73.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592889 TUASHA  MONDAL Female No  44 44 UR  4  402.00  65.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064382 SRIJONI  NARU Female No  45  14 45 SC  8  396.00  68.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509615 SUDIP  PARIT Male No  46  15 46 SC  2  392.00  51.00  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386166 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  47 47 UR  10  391.00  76.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030714 ANUSUYA  MANNA Female No  48  16 48 SC  11  389.00  65.00  6083.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775256 SUMONA  MONDAL Female No  49  17 49 SC  3  385.00  68.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157264 SAYANTIKA  HALDER Female No  50 50 UR  7  384.00  65.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526285 NIBEDTA  ROY Female No  51 51 UR  1  382.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909897 IRSHITA  DAS Female No  52  18 52 SC  10  380.00  68.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638171 MST MUFZIRA BEGEM Female No  53 53 UR  8  380.00  62.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128633 BARSHA  MAL Female No  54 54 UR  2  378.00  63.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369598 AVIRUP  GUHA Male No  55 55 UR  7  378.00  60.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172465 SURJA  SARDAR Male No  56  19 56 SC  2  377.00  65.00  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000183110 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  57 57 UR  5  377.00  63.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234796 SNEHA  BANERJEE Female No  58 58 UR  1  374.00  70.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084781 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  59  20 59 SC  2  374.00  67.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927318 NILANJANA  SHAW Female No  60 60 UR  8  374.00  56.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214507 ARPITA  MAHATA Female No  61  7 61 OBC-B  23  372.00  64.00  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748222 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  62 62 UR  6  370.00  70.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273645 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  63  3 63 ST  5  370.00  65.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266971 BINITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  64 64 UR  3  368.00  67.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544619 ABHIRUP  BASISTHA Male No  65 65 UR  6  368.00  61.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207250 DEBOLINA  JASU Female No  66 66 UR  1  368.00  60.00  7052.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797860 DIP  BERA Male No  67 67 UR  3  368.00  60.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169869 KEYA  SINGH Female No  68  21 68 SC  4  364.00  64.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433938 TRISHA  CHOWRASIA Female No  69 69 UR  19  364.00  61.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762497 ARNA  DHALI Female No  70  22 70 SC  3  362.00  66.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001794550 SOUMOJIT  DAS Male No  71 71 UR  4  362.00  66.00  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247280 SUMI RANI SAU Female No  72 72 UR  6  362.00  61.00  6949.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478807 RIMA  MITRA Female No  73 73 UR  3  358.00  60.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105505 MRITYUNJOY  DEBNATH Male No  74  8 74 OBC-B  4  352.00  63.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307814 SUFI IFTEKHAR KABIR Male No  75 75 UR  4  351.00  65.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358999 TAMOSA  PATRA Female No  76  23 76 SC  2  351.00  56.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807137 ANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  77  24 77 SC  3  347.00  62.00  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687441 MANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  78  9 78 OBC-B  6  347.00  57.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342933 SOUMITA  PATRA Female No  79 79 UR  2  346.00  50.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381998 SHREYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  80 80 UR  2  342.00  51.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425111 ABDUL RAHIM HALDER Male No  81  3 81 OBC-A  3  340.00  61.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686611 NIHARIKA  DAS Female No  82 82 UR  5  338.00  60.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877992 RONI  CHOWDHURY Male No  83 83 UR  3  335.00  46.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333693 SUTRISHNA  MAL Female No  84  25 84 SC  2  334.00  63.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000085148 KRISHNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  85 85 UR  3  332.00  61.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137252 AMARASH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  86 86 UR  3  332.00  52.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364714 PAULAMI  BISWAS Female No  87 87 UR  1  322.00  55.00  6185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427538 RUPA  PAILAN Female No  88 88 UR  1  318.00  54.00  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575286 PIYALI  BISWAS Female No  89 89 UR  3  316.00  51.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139930 SANIA  MAKHAL Female No  90 90 UR  2  313.00  60.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104057 RUMPA  MANDAL Female No  91  26 91 SC  5  312.00  57.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640270 JYOTI  HALDER Female No  92 92 UR  2  312.00  54.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801234 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  93  27 93 SC  11  312.00  43.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539383 ANJUHARA  MONDAL Female No  94 94 UR  9  310.00  56.00  6090.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515856 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  95 95 UR  3  309.00  55.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520273 AMIT  MONDAL Male No  96 96 UR  1  308.00  48.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776494 DIPANITA  BANERJEE Female No  97 97 UR  1  306.00  57.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803830 MITA  HOWLADER Female No  98  28 98 SC  4  305.00  54.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000110912 KANIKA  SANFUI Female No  99  29 99 SC  4  305.00  53.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753657 AFRIN  MONDAL Female No  100 100 UR  2  303.00  57.00  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568122 TRISHA  DAS Female No  101  30 101 SC  2  284.00  50.00  7254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033573 CHUMKI  ORAW Female No  102  31 102 SC  11  281.00  47.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399731 ANINDITA  MAKHAL Female No  103  32 103 SC  4  279.00  50.00  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020031 ANKITA  TANTI Female No  104  33 104 SC  4  268.00  43.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000037784 SHAHIN  SABIR Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  2  484.00  86.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808254 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  39  2 2 OBC-A  17  410.00  71.00  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425111 ABDUL RAHIM HALDER Male No  81  3 3 OBC-A  3  340.00  61.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002106240 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  16  560.00  92.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251963 SHREYA  DEUTY Female No  9  2 2 OBC-B  2  474.00  80.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540714 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  17  3 3 OBC-B  13  463.00  80.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633754 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  18  4 4 OBC-B  4  461.00  82.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919837 PRERANA  DAS Female No  28  5 5 OBC-B  9  427.00  67.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647109 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  35  6 6 OBC-B  17  415.00  68.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214507 ARPITA  MAHATA Female No  61  7 7 OBC-B  23  372.00  64.00  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105505 MRITYUNJOY  DEBNATH Male No  74  8 8 OBC-B  4  352.00  63.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687441 MANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  78  9 9 OBC-B  6  347.00  57.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000820387 DEBAPRIYA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  20  572.00  96.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134264 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  5  2 2 SC  2  521.00  83.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540647 SUBHRANIL  ROY Male No  8  3 3 SC  15  474.00  81.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000423 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  10  4 4 SC  2  470.00  85.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426991 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  12  5 5 SC  8  470.00  77.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724250 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  20  6 6 SC  6  447.00  77.00  7867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982456 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  23  7 7 SC  3  440.00  68.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081028 TITHI  PATRA Female No  25  8 8 SC  16  430.00  68.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282850 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  26  9 9 SC  7  430.00  68.00  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331039 ADRIYA  SARDAR Female No  30  10 10 SC  4  425.00  62.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091130 KAKON  NASKAR Female No  33  11 11 SC  3  419.00  75.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252425 SOUMYASRI  NASKAR Male No  34  12 12 SC  3  419.00  71.00  7383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660809 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  41  13 13 SC  2  407.00  71.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064382 SRIJONI  NARU Female No  45  14 14 SC  8  396.00  68.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000509615 SUDIP  PARIT Male No  46  15 15 SC  2  392.00  51.00  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030714 ANUSUYA  MANNA Female No  48  16 16 SC  11  389.00  65.00  6083.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775256 SUMONA  MONDAL Female No  49  17 17 SC  3  385.00  68.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909897 IRSHITA  DAS Female No  52  18 18 SC  10  380.00  68.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172465 SURJA  SARDAR Male No  56  19 19 SC  2  377.00  65.00  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084781 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  59  20 20 SC  2  374.00  67.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169869 KEYA  SINGH Female No  68  21 21 SC  4  364.00  64.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762497 ARNA  DHALI Female No  70  22 22 SC  3  362.00  66.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358999 TAMOSA  PATRA Female No  76  23 23 SC  2  351.00  56.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807137 ANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  77  24 24 SC  3  347.00  62.00  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333693 SUTRISHNA  MAL Female No  84  25 25 SC  2  334.00  63.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104057 RUMPA  MANDAL Female No  91  26 26 SC  5  312.00  57.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801234 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  93  27 27 SC  11  312.00  43.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803830 MITA  HOWLADER Female No  98  28 28 SC  4  305.00  54.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000110912 KANIKA  SANFUI Female No  99  29 29 SC  4  305.00  53.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568122 TRISHA  DAS Female No  101  30 30 SC  2  284.00  50.00  7254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033573 CHUMKI  ORAW Female No  102  31 31 SC  11  281.00  47.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399731 ANINDITA  MAKHAL Female No  103  32 32 SC  4  279.00  50.00  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020031 ANKITA  TANTI Female No  104  33 33 SC  4  268.00  43.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 
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Rule8
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A000198982 ANKITA  SAREN Female No  38  1 1 ST  25  410.00  75.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856948 JIBANDIP  SINGH Male No  42  2 2 ST  11  405.00  73.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273645 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  63  3 3 ST  5  370.00  65.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


